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Femmes / P2 / Tyro
Session: 28B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Robin Tarnocai195
Corona

3.2003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7509.2009.1009.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.600 11.95012.900 50.300
Place: 3* 4 1 14T 1 

1 

Emma Pimentel247
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9509.1008.1009.300

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.900 11.800 12.65012.800 50.150
Place: 2 11 2 4* 2 

2 

Jordyn Thomas197
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3008.6008.1509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.650 13.00012.300 49.700
Place: 4 13 5 1 3 

3 

Emilie Miller196
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.4008.4009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.900 12.80012.100 49.300
Place: 6* 10T 7 2* 4 

4 

Audrey Gilmour193
Corona

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6507.8009.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.500 12.30012.350 49.250
Place: 1 14 4 9 5 

5 

Maelie Gosselin245
Les Reflexes

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.4008.8009.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.300 12.65011.100 48.900
Place: 3* 7 16 4* 6 

6 

Bianca Aghar248
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.2003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.6508.3008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.900 12.80011.850 48.800
Place: 10* 10T 10 2* 7 

7 

Daphne Thibaudeau-Wright218
Gymnix

3.5003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.5008.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.400 11.85012.200 48.650
Place: 11T 6 6 15T 8 

8 

Ruby Brubaker-Plitt250
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.4509.3508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.750 12.35011.150 48.600
Place: 8 2 15T 8 9 

9 
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Emma O'brien251
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.3008.9508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.550 12.65011.000 48.500
Place: 9 5 17T 4* 10 

10 

Lola Emery219
Gymnix

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.8007.8008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.100 12.40012.500 48.150
Place: 12 19T 3 7 11 

11 

Tamara Zinman223
Gymnix

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.5507.9508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.250 12.45012.050 47.850
Place: 13T 18T 8 6 12T

12T

Alexandra Armata209
Gymnastics Giants

3.7002.8003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.5008.3008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.000 12.60011.300 47.850
Place: 16 9 14 5 12T

12T

Hanna Lopes252
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4506.9008.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.650 12.15010.200 47.400
Place: 7 3 20 11T 13 

13 

Elisha Linscott-Wiltshire198
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.3007.3508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.850 12.20012.000 47.300
Place: 10* 21 9 10T 14 

14 

Talia Wooton194
Corona

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.5509.4508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.950 11.95010.050 47.150
Place: 11T 1 21 14T 15 

15 

Alissa Castano210
Gymnastics Giants

3.7002.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8509.1007.8009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.300 11.55011.400 46.800
Place: 5* 17 13 17 16 

16 

Alycia Sabelli222
Gymnix

3.7003.0003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0006.3008.5509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.050 12.7009.300 46.600
Place: 5* 8* 23T 3 17 

17 
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Jillian Vandervoort212
Gymnastics Giants

3.2002.8003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.3508.2008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.700 11.40011.150 46.100
Place: 17* 12 15T 18 18 

18 

Leonie Villeneuve190
Campiagile

3.5002.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.9508.4008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.100 12.20011.150 45.950
Place: 19T 19T 15T 10T 19 

19 

Catherine Jean-Leger192
Campiagile

2.7003.5002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.0508.5508.200

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.450 10.90011.650 45.700
Place: 18 15 11 21T 20 

20 

Katie Gaudet233
Island Gymnastics

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.8507.4009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 10.900 11.85010.350 45.600
Place: 6* 20 18T 15T 21 

21 

Ida Christensen234
Island Gymnastics

3.5003.0003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.3007.8508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.350 12.05010.300 45.550
Place: 17* 16 19T 13 22 

22 

Keliyah Ogiamien249
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4005.0008.5509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.050 12.1008.500 45.150
Place: 6* 8* 25 12 23 

23 

Lauren Rafuse237
Island Gymnastics

3.5002.5002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6506.6508.3508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.250 12.1509.150 44.800
Place: 10* 18T 24T 11T 24 

24 

Noemie Rousseau246
Les Reflexes

2.2003.7002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.9007.3508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.150 10.85011.600 44.700
Place: 13T 24 12 22 25 

25 

Hannah Cuillerier225
Gymnix

3.3002.7002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.6007.8008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.500 10.90010.300 43.550
Place: 17* 22 19T 21T 26 

26 
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Laurianne Deschamps191
Campiagile

3.7003.7002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.2507.3007.5008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.200 9.95011.000 43.200
Place: 14 23 17T 23 27 

27 

Savanah Isaacs214
Gymnastics Giants

3.2002.2003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.1506.1508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.250 11.00010.350 42.100
Place: 19* 26 18T 20 28 

28 

Hannah Lawless236
Island Gymnastics

3.3002.0002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9006.1008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 8.700 11.8009.900 41.900
Place: 19* 27 22 16 29 

29 

Tate MacDonald238
Island Gymnastics

3.0001.6002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5505.9508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 8.350 11.2509.150 40.750
Place: 15 28 24T 19 30 

30 

Makenna Hanstock213
Gymnastics Giants

2.7002.6002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.1506.7006.6507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.450 8.8509.300 38.900
Place: 20 25 23T 24 31 

31 

Anna Paquet235
Island Gymnastics

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 29* 26* 25* 32*

32*

Mehek Walia211
Gymnastics Giants

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 29* 26* 25* 32*

32*
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